## L1100008-1074

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

B. KOHR
JUL 18 2011
EXAMINER



200209368012

STORE FARY OF STATE OF CORPORE AT 10 HS



## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

07-15-11

NAME:

HARTWELL CONSERVATION PARTNERS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

COST:

30.00

RETURN: CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

A JUL 15 MIN. 15

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations HARTWELL CONSERVATION PARTNERS LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Hollie Murphy (Name of Person) Landology LLC (Firm/Company) 135 2ND Avenue North (Address) Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at ( 904 ) 242-9195 ext.201 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Hollie Murphy (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$25.00 Filing Fee **√** 30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status &

(additional copy is enclosed)

Certified Copy

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is     HARTWELL CONSERVATION PART	TNERS LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on JULY L11000081074	14, 2001	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: JULY 14	, 2011	·
A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cor This LLC should have been registered as a foreign)	ed liability company's ver letter).	dissolution pursuant to section any to transact business in Florida
;		
<ul> <li>✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the bin OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the defect of the second of the defect of the second of the s</li></ul>	ebts, obligations and lided among its members and lides	abilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.  in accordance with their respective
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of t	membership interests n	
Signature Bik Dadm	Rick Fri	Printed Name edman
<u> </u>	<del></del>	

FILING FEE: \$25.00